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PLAN

N WEST APPROACH EAST APPROACH

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

NORTH EDGE OF SHOULDER

E. End East Appr. Slab

A4

A3

W. End East Appr. Slab

E. End West Appr. Slab

A2

A1

W. End West Appr. Slab

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

NORTH EDGE OF PAVEMENT

E. End East Appr. Slab

A4

A3

W. End East Appr. Slab

E. End West Appr. Slab

A2

A1

W. End West Appr. Slab

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

~ W.B. RDWY. & P.G.L.

E. End East Appr. Slab

A4

A3

W. End East Appr. Slab

E. End West Appr. Slab

A2

A1

W. End West Appr. Slab

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

SOUTH EDGE OF PAVEMENT

E. End East Appr. Slab

A4

A3

W. End East Appr. Slab

E. End West Appr. Slab

A2

A1

W. End West Appr. Slab

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

E. End East Appr. Slab

A4

A3

W. End East Appr. Slab

E. End West Appr. Slab

A2

A1

W. End West Appr. Slab

SOUTH EDGE OF SHOULDER
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427+23.45

427+13.45

427+03.46

426+93.48

425+12.89

425+02.90

424+92.92

424+82.94

-22.00

-22.00

-22.00

-22.00

-22.00

-22.00

-22.00

-22.00

645.07

644.99

644.92

644.84

643.87

643.84

643.81

643.78

427+33.49

427+23.47

427+13.46

427+03.46

425+22.57

425+12.56

425+02.56

424+92.57

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

-12.00

645.01

644.92

644.84

644.77

643.76

643.72

643.69

643.66

427+45.58

427+35.54

427+25.51

427+15.49

425+34.22

425+24.19

425+14.17

425+04.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

644.93

644.84

644.76

644.68

643.62

643.58

643.55

643.51

427+57.70

427+47.64

427+37.59

427+27.55

425+45.90

425+35.86

425+25.82

425+15.78

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

644.84

644.76

644.68

644.60

643.48

643.44

643.41

643.37

427+63.77

427+53.70

427+43.64

427+33.59

425+51.76

425+41.70

425+31.65

425+21.61

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

644.76

644.69

644.61

644.53

643.39

643.35

643.31

643.27

2

at Sta. 426+96.21

Local Tangent (Bridge)

2  Angle with respect to Local Tangent (Bridge), typ.

   see sheet 16 of 43.

1  Dimension is along Local Tangent (W. Appr.) at Sta. 424+95.57, 

Notes:


